[Event ID

[[Event Name

[Company Name

[Iltem Description

|[Event Qty |[Bid Factor Description

[Bidder Response ||

OBF0000513
OBF0000513
OBF0000513
OBF0000513
OBF0000513
OBF0000513

Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned

H SCHRIER & CO INC

SUPREME FOOD RESOURCE INC

ROBBINS SALES CO INC

WHOLESALE LIQUIDATIONS LLC

M FELLINGER COMPANY
SHAMROCK MEATS INC

Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned
Corn, Whole Kernel, Canned

952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >

16.24
16.877
17.14
17.21
19.93
20.65



